
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

7

391

70

71

34

17

62

189

777

02

779

41

21

31

51

67

390

07

5

46

59

167

36

6

124

58

53

52

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

1

6

7

8

2

9

3

2

10

11

12

13

14

1

4

2

2

5

15

6

16

Name

Denny Wilson

Herb Wetanson

Vic Skirmants

Bob Colaizzi

George Balbach

Jim Schardt

Ceasar Cone

Bill Treffert

John Schrecker

Dale Erwin

Cliff Murray

Jeff Snook

Rick Bardsley

John Gatto

Sharon Adelman

Charles Safley

Olga Reindlova

Andrew Wright

Dawn Fisher

William Power

Don Heth

John Hasty

Wil Painter

Bill Tobin

Delaney Sturgeon

Tom Davis

Geoffrey Tedder

Daniel Rosenthal

Class

3C/P

3X

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

3D/P

3C/P

3E/P

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

3E/P

3C/P

3E/P

3D/P

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

3C/P

3B/S

3E/P

3B/S

3X

3E/P

3C/P

3E/P

3C/P

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

8

7

2

Best Tm

1:43.029

1:43.000

1:46.215

1:44.351

1:46.136

1:46.555

1:46.273

1:47.976

1:47.677

1:49.383

1:49.832

1:50.337

1:50.272

1:48.803

1:50.033

1:51.432

1:56.224

1:50.002

1:56.737

1:58.539

1:57.526

2:02.525

2:02.740

2:08.399

2:07.379

1:55.668

2:00.530

1:55.566

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yr

62

61

61

62

61

66

67

61

64

58

55

61

59

71

65

72

60

62

72

68

66

67

66

70

68

64

66

66

Make

Lotus

Lotus

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Yenko

Alfa Romeo

MGA

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Triumph

Porsche

Porsche

Turner

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Lotus

Lotus

Datsun

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Triumph

Porsche

Elva

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Model

Super 7

Super 7

356

Super 7

356

Stinger

Duetto

MKII

356 Cabriolet

356

356

TR3A

356A

914/4

MKIII

Spider

356

Super 7

Super 7

Rdstr.

Lotus Cortina

Duetto

GTV

TR6

912

Courier MKIV

Alpine

Tiger

Hometown

Washington MO

New York NY

North Branch MI

DaytonOH

Lake Forest IL

DaytonOH

Charlotte NC

Naples FL

Hopkinsville KY

Gainesville GA

Chester Springs PA

Bowling Green OH

Erie PA

Bradfordwoods PA

Free Union VA

Grand Blanc MI

New York NY

Murfreesboro TN

Leland MI

Knoxville TN

Birmingham MI

Charlotte NC

Lebanon IN

Cambridge Springs PA

Mesa AZ

Springfield OH

Plant City OH

Cincinnati OH

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

"X" Class cars are not eligible for points, podium or trophies

Printed: 6/26/2011 10:39:49 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.895

Avg. Speed

81.988

Best Lap Tm

1:43.000

Best Spd

83.883

Best Lap by

391 - Herb Wetanson

SVRA 2011 Mid-Ohio Vintage Grand Prix

Group  3

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race 2

Race started at 10:16:32

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 Miles

6/26/2011 10:00 AM


